300m Hurdles

Jarrod Donnersbach
Jarrod Donnersbach
Jarrod Donnersbach
Jarrod Donnersbach
Jarrod Donnersbach
Jarrod Donnersbach
Jarrod Donnersbach
Austin Campo
Austin Campo
Jarrod Donnersbach
Austin Campo
Austin Campo
Scotty Tackett
Austin Campo
Dustin McBride

Effort
48.99
49.40
49.59
50.31
50.56
50.71
51.62
52.35
52.47
52.58
52.59
52.91
54.11
56.23
64.43

Place
8th

4th

Location
Ontario
St. Paul
Buckeye Central
Crestview
Bucyrus
Colonel Crawford
Crestview
Buckeye Central
New London
Shelby
Bucyrus District
Mapleton Conference
Colonel Crawford
Crestview
Buckeye Central

Date
4/18/2013
4/15/2013
4/9/2013
4/30/2013
4/6/2013
4/23/2013
4/2/2013
5/7/2013
5/9/2013
4/13/2013
5/23/2013
5/15/2013
4/23/2013
4/30/2013
4/9/2013



